2009
screen collection
c o m p l e t e  s c r e e n  s o l u t i o n s
d i v i de
Creative Space Solutions Ltd
40 Base Point Centre, Stroudley Road
Basingstoke, RG24 8UP
Telephone: 01256 406628

MA-14-TB 1350 long
MA-12-TB 1150 long
MA-10-TB 950 long
MA-8-TB 750 long
Silver Aluminium tool rail
for CYGNUS range.
Screen hung letter
tray - landscape - black
anthracite, opaque &
silver
NOTE: Fixing screws not included
MA-STR (B)(A)(P) (B)Black (A)Anthracite (O)Opaque
MA-STR (S) (S)Silver
MA-HB2 (B) (B)Black only
MA-HB3 (B) (B)Black only MA-SMA (S) Silver only
MA-2-380 380 long
MA-2-1100 1100 long
MA-2-1600 1600 long
MA-3-380 350 long
MA-3-1100 1100 long
MA-3-1600 1600 long
MA-3T-380 380 long
MA-3T-1100 1100 long
MA-3T-1600 1600 long
MA-4-380 380 long
MA-4-1100 1100 long
MA-4-1600 1600 long
NOTE: All above Screen Link Strips can be used with
POLARIS, POLARIS XT and OMEGA screen ranges.
Hanging bar set for 2
trays -black only.